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9.70.10 - KK Langwaffe WK 1, Herren, Einzel Ergebnis 
 

1. Cornelia Lötsch Sportschützenverein Kritzmow 100 100 49 249 
2. Detlef Wysluch Schützenzu nft Güstrow 100 100 49 249 
3. Anja Wysluch Schützenzunft Güstrow 100 1 00 48 248 
4. Jens Carstens Sportschützenverein Kritzmow 100 100 43 243 

5. Jörg Kaschuba Schützenverein Plate 1 00 100 41 241 
6. Ulrich Döring W ismarer Schützenverein Hanse 100 1 00 40 240 
7. Uwe Dr. Staub Priv. SchGes zu Güstrow 1 00 100 39 239 
8. Andreas Musch BDS Smoking Guns SN 1 00 100 36 236 
9. Peggy Kaschuba Schützenverein Plate 100 100 36 236 

10. Sven Berger Rostocker BDS Sch ützen 100 100 36 236 
11. Uwe Lötsch Sportsch ützenverein Kritzmow 1 00 1 00 36 236 
12. Jörn Hausknecht Schützenverein Plate 100 100 34 234 
13. Manfred Tinte Schützenverein Plate l QO 100 32 232 
14. Dirk Richter 
15. Dirk Lieske 

Sportschützenverein Kritzmow 
Sportschützenverein  Kritzmow 

100 100 

100 100 

31 

28 

231 
228 

16. Jörg Mahnke SV Nossentiner Heide 1 00 100 28 228 
17. Lars Bertram Schützenzu nft Güstrow 100 100 24 224 
18. Christian Krause Wismarer Schützenverein Hanse 100 100 22 222 
19. Mario Wiebke BDS Groß Lüsewitz 100 100 17 217 
20. Jörg Letzin Eggesiner SV 100 97  197 
21. Otto Bruhöver SC Torgelow 1 00 90  190 
22. Annika Munsch BDS Smoki ng Guns SN 1 00 66  166 

n.a. Peter Skorupa SC Torgelow     

n.a. Ulrike Czech Schützenverei n  Plate     
n.a. Steffen Czech Schützenverein Plate     

9.71.10 - KK Matchwaffe WK 2, Herren, Einzel 
1. Cornelia Lötsch Sportschützenverei n   Kritzmow 100 100 82 282 
2. Manfred Tinte Schützenverein Plate 1 00 100 79 279 
3. Uwe Lötsch Sportschützenverei n   Kritzmow 100 100 76 276 
4. Ulrich Döring Wismarer Schützenverein Hanse 100 100 75 275 
5. Detlef Wysluch Schützenzunft Güstrow 100 100 67 267 
6. Thomas Müller Sportschützenverein Kritzmow 100 100 66 266 
7. Joachim Holldorf Sportschützenverein  Kritzmow 1 00 100 63 263 
8. Anja Wysluch Schützenzunft Güstrow 100 100 62 262 
9. Nico Mittag BDS Groß Lüsewitz 1 00 100 62 262 

10. Mario Wiebke BDS Groß Lüsewitz 1 00 100 55 255 
11. Christin Tauber SZ Güstrow 1 00 100 53 253 
12. Andreas Lehmann Sportsch ützenverein Kritzmow 1 00 1 00 52 252 
13. Christian Krause Wismarer Schützenverein Hanse 100 1 00 47 247 
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9.71.10 - KK Matchwaffe WK 2, 
14. Helmut Böhmert 

Herren, Einzel 
PSV Ribnitz-Damgarten  Abt. SN 

 

100 100 

 

47 

Ergebnis 

247 
15. Daniel Staub Priv . SchGes zu Güstrow 100 1 00 44 244 
16. Uwe Lange BDS MG Lübsdorf/H 100 100 43 243 
17. Klaus Günther BDS Groß Lüsewitz 100 1 00 42 242 
18. Jörg Mahnke SV Nossentiner  Heide 100 1 00 39 239 
19. Bernd Farwig Sportsch ützenverein K ritzmow 1 00 1 00 39 239 
20. Helmut Sander BDS MG Grischow/AT 100 1 00 35 235 
21. Mario Schacht Sportschützenverein  Kritzmow 100 1 00 32 232 
22. Jens Carstens Sportschützenverein Kritzmow 100 100 30 230 
23. Sven Berger Rostocker BDS Schützen 100 100 28 228 
24. Otto Brunhöver SC Torgelow 1 00 1 00 1 8 218 
25. Ute Lieske Sportsch ützenverein Kritzmow 100 100 15 215 
26. Udo Eckert Schützenverei n  Plate 100 92  192 
27. Wolfgang Scheewe Schützenverein Plate 100 89  189 
28. Norbert Olbricht BDS Groß Lüsewitz 100 86  186 
29. Andreas Schruhl Priv. Nord. SchGes zu Rostock 1 00 71  171 
30. Nico Gerik BDS Groß Lüsewitz 100 63  163 
31. Jörg Letzin Eggesi ner SV 1 00 38  138 

n.a. Peter Skorupa SC Torgelow    

9.72.10 - Kurzwaffe WK 3, Herren, Einzel 
1. Jörg Letzin Eggesiner SV 100 100 89 289 
2. Daniel Staub Priv. SchGes zu Güstrow 100 100 88 288 
3. Thomas Reif Sportsch ützenverei n Kritzmow 100 1 00 88 288 
4. Uwe Dr. Staub Priv. SchGes zu Güstrow 100 1 00 86 286 
5. Lars Bertram SZ Güstrow 1 00 1 00 85 285 
6. Jens Carstens Sportsch ützenverein K ritzmow 1 00 100 83 283 
7. Nico Mittag BDS Groß Lüsewitz 100 100 78 278 
8. Mayk Bullerjahn Sportschützenverein Kritzmow 100 100 78 278 
9. Mario Schacht Sportsch ützenverein Kritzmow 100 100 74 274 

10. Achim Holldorf Sportschützenverein Kritzmow 100 1 00 73 273 
11. Andreas Schruhl Schützenverein  Plate 100 100 70 270 
12. Dirk Richter Sportsch ützenverein Kritzmow 100 100 69 269 
13. Thomas Müller Sportsch ützenverein Kritzmow 100 1 00 65 265 
14. Frank Schmeichel Schützenverein  Plate 100 1 00 63 263 
15. Klaus Günther BDS Groß Lüsewitz 100 100 61 261 
16. Dominik Ellmer Sportsch ützenverein Kritzmow 100 1 00 56 256 
17. Bernd Mischack Sportsch ützenverein Kritzmow 100 1 00 52 252 
18. Bernd Farwig Sportschützenverein Kritzmow 100 100 49 249 
19. Sven Berger Rostocker BDS Schützen 1 00 100 48 248 
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9.72.10 - Kurzwaffe WK 3, Herren, Einzel Ergebnis 
 

20. Mario Wiebke BDS Groß Lüsewitz 100 100 43 243 
21. Andreas Munsch BDS Smoking Guns SN 100 1 00 36 236 
22. Andreas Lehmann Sportschützenverein   Kritzmow 1 00 100 36 236 
23. Otto Brunhover SC Torgelow 1 00 100 33 233 
24. Uwe Lötsch Sportschützenverein Kritzmow 1 00 100 25 225 
25. Jörg Mahnke SV Nossentiner  Heide 100 88 188 

9.73.10 - Sniper WK 1, Herren, Einzel 
 

1. Cornelia Lötsch Sportschützenverein   Kritzmow 16 
2. Detlef Wysluch Schützenzunft Güstrow 13 
3. Uwe Dr. Staub Priv. SchGes zu Güstrow 10 
4. Christian Krause Wismarer Schützenverein Hanse 8 
5. Anja Wysluch Schützenzunft Güstrow 8 
6. Lars Bertram Schützenzunft Güstrow 8 
7. Andreas Musch BDS Smoking Guns SN 7 

8. Jens Carstens Sportschützenverein  Kritzmow 7 

9. Uwe Lötsch Sportschützenverein   Kritzmow 7 

10. Jörg Kaschuba Schützenverein Plate 6 
11. Dirk Richter Sportschützenverein  Kritzmow 6 
12. Manfred Tinte Schützenverein  Plate 5 
13. Jörn Hausknecht Schützenverein  Plate 5 
14. Ulrich Döring Wismarer Schützenverein Hanse 4 
15. Jörg Letzin Eggesiner SV 4 
16. Peggy Kaschuba Schützenverein Plate 4 
17. Sven Berger Rostocker BDS Schützen 3 
18. Annika Munsch BDS Smoking Guns SN 1 
19. Otto Brunhöver SC Torgelow 1 
20. Mario Wiebke BDS Groß Lüsewitz 1 
21. Dirk Lieske Sportschützenverein   Kritzmow 1 
22. Jörg Mahnke 

n.a. Peter Skorupa 
SV Nossentiner Heide 
SC Torgelow 

1 

n.a. Ulrike Czech Schützenverein Plate  

n.a. Steffen Czech Schützenverein Plate  

9.74.10 - Sniper WK 2, Herren, Einzel 
1. Joachim  Holldorf 
2. Manfred Tinte 
3. Helmut Böhmert 
4. Nico Mittag 
5. Uwe Lötsch 
6. Anja Wysluch 

Sportsch ützenverein Kritzmow 10 
Schützenverein Plate 9 
PSV Ri bnitz-Damgarten Abt. SN 5 
BDS Groß Lüsewitz 5 
Sportschützenverein Kritzmow 5 
Schützenzunft Güstrow 4 
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9.74.10 - Sniper WK 2, Herren, Einzel Ergebnis 

 

7. Cornelia Lötsch Sportschützenverein   Kritzmow 4 
8. Thomas Müller Sportsch ützenverein   Kritzmow 4 
9. Ulrich Döring Wismarer Schützenverein Hanse 3 

10. Helmut Sauder BDS MG Grischow/AT 3 
11. Christin Tauber SZ Güstrow 3 
12. Mario Schacht Sportsch ützenverei n K ritzmow 3 
13. Christian Krause Wismarer Schützenverein Hanse 2 
14. Daniel Staub Priv. SchGes zu Güstrow 2 
15. Detlef Wysluch Schützenzunft Güstrow 2 
16. Mario Wiebke BDS Groß Lüsewitz 2 
17. Wolfgang  Scheewe Schützenverein Plate 2 
18. Jörg Mahnke SV Nossentiner  Heide 2 
19. Uwe Lange BDS MG Lübsdorf/H 2 
20. Andreas Lehmann Sportschützenverein   Kritzmow 2 
21. Jens Carstens Sportschützenverein  Kritzmow 1 
22. Nico Gerik BDS Groß Lüsewitz 1 
23. Norbert Olbricht BDS Groß Lüsewitz 1 
24. Otto Brunhöver SC Torgelow 1 
25. Jörg Letzin Eggesiner SV 1 
26. Klaus Günther BDS Groß Lüsewitz 1 
27. Udo Eckert Schützenverei n  Plate 1 
28. Sven Berger Rostocker BDS Schützen 1 
29. Ute Lieske Sportschützenverein Kritzmow 1 
30. Andreas Schruhl Priv. Nord. SchGes zu Rostock 1 
31. Bernd Farwig Sportschützenverein  Kritzmow 1 

n.a. Peter Skorupa SC Torgelow  
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